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General information about company
Scrip code 500388
Name of the company Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No.

Particular

Yes/No

-

Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid up shares?

No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

N|jo|la|lhdh|lwOW|DN

Whether company has equity shares with differentia voting rights?

No
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Totdl nos. | 227% 01108 | glass of securities (1X)
! paid- | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders | up equity ] ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(I) (”) (| “) shares eqU'W DSPOS'tOFV = (|V)+ per SCRR, Total asa
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)* (V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Na % of
held | (V) a% of aseg | MESS oy (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 5710680 5710680 |42.23 5710680 5710680 | 42.23
Group
(B) Public 1319 7811000 7811000 |57.77 7811000 7811000 | 57.77
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Tota 1326 13521680 13521680 | 100 13521680 13521680 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
i Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as| Number of | Shares pledged or
No. Of Shares a%assuming | Lockedin | otherwise
Shares gﬁ&i Underlying 2;”(}0023;:;:” shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying . Outstanding I (X1 equity shares
egory ' Underlying . securities (asa
() shareholder Outstan_dlng Outstanding convg‘_tlble percentage of Asa . o
an convertible |y securitiesand | o 400 % of Asa% | dematerialized
securities arants | No. of Iutea snare of total | form (XIV)
(Xi) ital) (X1)= [ No. | total
(X) Warrants cap Sh No. (a) |Shares
X0 @) (VI)+(X)Asa | (@) [Shares hdd
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 42.23 4820400 | 84.41
Group
(B) Public 57.77
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4820400 | 35.65
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . ' .
g?- 252% of Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly g%rg Total nos. gtg;o. of
s Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying shares (calculated ] . Totd
. of the shareholders | up equity | up Denosito held (VI1) . No of Voting (X1V) Rights %
Shareholders () | (I11) shares | equity | oo oY | = (1y)+ per asato
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (1V) | sheres Vi (V)+ (V1)
held (V1) (VIII)Asa Classeg: | Class Tot';i
) % of gy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 3 970200 970200 |7.18 970200 970200 |7.18
) Any Other 4 4740480 4740480 |35.06 4740480 4740480 | 35.06
(specify)
(ijg)(';r)dd 7 5710680 5710680 |42.23 5710680 5710680 |42.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
g:d 7 5710680 5710680 |42.23 5710680 5710680 |42.23
omoter
Group (A)=
(A)(N+(A)
2
B Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders | 1569 555380 555380 | 4.11 555380 555380 | 4.11
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 208775 208775 |1.54 208775 208775 |[1.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 45 7046845 7046845 |52.12 7046845 7046845 | 52.12
(specify)
(SBJ)t(*ST)O‘a‘ 1319 7811000 7811000 |57.77 7811000 7811000 |57.77
Totd Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1319 7811000 7811000 |57.77 7811000 7811000 |57.77
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table|V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
Total
(A+B+C2) 1326 13521680 13521680 | 100 13521680 13521680 | 100
Tota
(A+B+C) 1326 13521680 13521680 | 100 13521680 13521680 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , asa Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Lcl)Jcnlled ig pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of otherwise
Shares No. of Shares| oy votanding | convertible shares (XI1). | encumbered (x111) | Nurmoer of
. Underlying . S equity shares
Underlying : convertible securities (asa ;
Sr. " Outstanding - o heldin
Outstanding securitiesand | percentage of Asa% o -
) Warrants ; Asa% | dematerialized
convertible Xi) No. Of diluted share No. | of totdl of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capitd) (XI)= (VII) | ()" | Shares | No. (8) | gpores
(@) +(X) Asa % of held held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a 7. .
(a) 18 910000 |93.8 200
(d) 35.06 3910400 18249 |0
(31“)t*T°ta‘ (A) 4223 4820400 | 84.41 | 200
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 223 4820400 8441 | 200
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 4.11 364647
(a(ii)) 1.54 208775
(e) 52.12 2446045
(33“)M°ta‘ ®) 57.77 3019467
Total Public
Shareholding
57.77 3019467
(By=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
(¢} Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 3019667
Total
(A+B+C) 100 4820400 | 35.65 | 3019667
Textud

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)
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Text Block

In the relevant sheet for "Any Other' Category of Public Non-Institutional Shareholding, the totals are
auto calculated on the basis of Category wise given shareholding. It does not take into account the
Textual Information() details given for more than 1% of shareholding. Due to this difference, there is a mismatch between the

totals of the said sheet and the figures given in the sheet 'Sharehol ding Pattern' under 'Any Other'
Category of Public Non-Institutional Shareholding. The figures given in the sheet "Shareholding Pattern’
areto betreated asfinal.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Birender Kumar Pasari

Pradeep Kumar Pasari

Bishwanath Pasari

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AFYPP8577L

AFXPPO889E

AFYPP9144H

Tota

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

910000

60000

200

970200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

910000

60000

200

970200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

0.44

718

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

910000

60000

200

970200

Classeg:y

Total

910000

60000

200

970200

Tota asa % of
Tota Voting rights

6.73

0.44

718

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

6.73

0.44

718

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

910000

0

910000

100

0

93.8
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares heldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0 200 200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click hereto

go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Bishwanath Industries
Limited

Bishwanath Traders and
Investments Limited

Bijay Paper Traders
Limited

Devanshu Infin
Limited

PAN (I1)

AACCB1425H

AAACB0015B

AAACBO100F

AAACD4020C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Classeg:y

Total

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Tota asa % of
Tota Voting rights

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
No. (a) 2047300 1116000 747100 0 3910400

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

100 66.78 100 0 82.49

Number of equity
shares heldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

7

Category

HUF

Overseas
corporate bodies

Foreign
Individuas

Foreign
Individuals

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

WPS Pte Ltd.

Vijay Kumar
Gupta

Govinda Power &
Products Pvt. Ltd.

SKCS Finvest Pvt.
Ltd.

PAN (11)

ASVPG0499C

AAACB8102F

AAACS3741H

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

5379

1200000

2000000

90

600

1400000

1014850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

5379

1200000

2000000

90

600

1400000

1014850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (cal culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

8.87

14.79

10.35

7.51

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

5379

1200000

2000000

90

600

1400000

1014850

Classegry

Tota

5379

1200000

2000000

90

600

1400000

1014850

Totd asa % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

8.87

14.79

10.35

7.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

0.04

8.87

14.79

10.35

7.51

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin
dematerialized 5379 0 0 90 600 0 1014850

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textua
providing PAN Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9 10
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate CBJggégﬁrate

Category / More More than 1 percentage of

then 1 percentage | shareholding More than 1 percentage of shareholding | Category

Name of the Global Manufacturers & Products Pvt. Click hereto go
Shareholders (1) | GopalaSalesPvt. Lid. Ltd. back

PAN (I1) AACCG6369D AACCG1180E Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

-

1 20 39

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 750000 660000 15926 21995
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying

Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 750000 660000 15926 21995
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (cal culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

5.55 4.88 0.12 0.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X 750000 660000 15926 21995
Classegry
Tota 750000 660000 15926 21995

Tota asa % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

5.55 4.88 0.12 0.16

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 5.55 4.88 0.12 0.16
diluted share
capita) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares heldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

750000 660000 15126 21195

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) It is an Overseas Body Corporate.
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