General information about company						
Scrip code	500388					
Name of the company	Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016					
Date of all otment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	nmary	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	curities			
		No. of			No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII)	nos. as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI\	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5710680			5710680	42.23	5710680		5710680	42.23
(B)	Public	1319	7811000			7811000	57.77	7811000		7811000	57.77
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1326	13521680			13521680	100	13521680		13521680	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of spe	cifie	d secur	ities		
Category of shareholder	Category of	No. Of Shares Shares ategory of Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II) Shareholder (III) Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (A) Warrants (Xi) (A) Securities (A) Governible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.23			4820400	84.41	200
(B)	Public				57.77					3019467
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			4820400	35.65	3019667

•	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdii	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			lin
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XI\	/) Rights	Total as a %
	3.23.0.333(1)	()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	970200			970200	7.18	970200		970200	7.18
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	4740480			4740480	35.06	4740480		4740480	35.06
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	5710680			5710680	42.23	5710680		5710680	42.23
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•			•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	5710680			5710680	42.23	5710680		5710680	42.23
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		l.			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1268	555380			555380	4.11	555380		555380	4.11
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	208775			208775	1.54	208775		208775	1.54
(e)	Any Other (specify)	45	7046845			7046845	52.12	7046845		7046845	52.12
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1319	7811000			7811000	57.77	7811000		7811000	57.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1319	7811000			7811000	57.77	7811000		7811000	57.77
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non I	Public shareholo	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		1326	13521680			13521680	100	13521680		13521680	100
Total (A+B+C)		1326	13521680			13521680	100	13521680		13521680	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Num	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of pledged of otherwise encumber	of Shares or	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	moter Gr	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				7.18			910000	93.8	200
(d)				35.06			3910400	82.49	0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.23			4820400	84.41	200
(2)	Foreign		•					•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				42.23			4820400	84.41	200
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public shar	ehold	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				4.11					364647
(a(ii))				1.54					208775
(e)				52.12					2446045
Sub-Total (B) (3)				57.77					3019467
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				57.77					3019467
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Non Publi	c sharehold	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3019667
Total (A+B+C)				100			4820400	35.65	3019667
Disclosure of no	otes on sharehold	ding pattern							Textual Information(1)

	Text Block						
Textual Information()	In the relevant sheet for 'Any Other' Category of Public Non-Institutional Shareholding, the totals are auto calculated on the basis of Category wise given shareholding. It does not take into account the details given for more than 1% of shareholding. Due to this difference, there is a mismatch between the totals of the said sheet and the figures given in the sheet 'Shareholding Pattern' under 'Any Other' Category of Public Non-Institutional Shareholding. The figures given in the sheet "Shareholding Pattern' are to be treated as final.						

	Indi	viduals/Hindu undivided	I Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Birender Kumar Pasari	Pradeep Kumar Pasari	Bishwanath Pasari	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFYPP8577L	AFXPP9889E	AFYPP9144H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	910000	60000	200	970200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	910000	60000	200	970200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.73	0.44	0	7.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities(IX)		
Class eg:X	910000	60000	200	970200
Class eg:y				
Total	910000	60000	200	970200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.73	0.44	0	7.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.73	0.44	0	7.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)		
No. (a)	910000	0	0	910000
	100	0	0	93.8

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	200	200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Other (sp	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bishwanath Industries Limited	Bishwanath Traders and Investments Limited	Bijay Paper Traders Limited	Devanshu Infin Limited	
PAN (II)	AACCB1425H	AAACB0015B	AAACB0100F	AAACD4020C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.14	12.36	5.53	2.03	35.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	1	•	•
Class eg: X	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
Class eg:y					
Total	2047300	1671080	747100	275000	4740480
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.14	12.36	5.53	2.03	35.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.14	12.36	5.53	2.03	35.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	ı	1		1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	2047300	1116000	747100	0	3910400				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	66.78	100	0	82.49				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0				
Reason for not providing PAN									

			Any Oth	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Overseas corporate bodies	Foreign Individuals	Foreign Individuals	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		WPS Pte Ltd.	Vijay Kumar Gupta			Govinda Power & Products Pvt. Ltd.	SKCS Finvest Pu Ltd.
PAN (II)			ASVPG0499C			AAACB8102F	AAACS3741H
No. of the Shareholders(I)	15	1	1	2	2	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5379	1200000	2000000	90	600	1400000	1014850
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5379	1200000	2000000	90	600	1400000	1014850
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	8.87	14.79	0	0	10.35	7.51
Number of Voting	Rights held	lineach class of se	curities(IX)				
Class eg: X	5379	1200000	2000000	90	600	1400000	1014850
Class eg:y							
Total	5379	1200000	2000000	90	600	1400000	1014850
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	8.87	14.79	0	0	10.35	7.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	8.87	14.79	0	0	10.35	7.51

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5379	0	0	90	600	0	1014850
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)					

		Amy Othor (marify)			
	I	Any Other (specify)	Γ	<u></u>	
Searial No.	8	9	10		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gopala Sales Pvt. Ltd.	Global Manufacturers & Products Pvt. Ltd.		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AACCG6369D	AACCG1180E		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	20	39	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750000	660000	15926	21995	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750000	660000	15926	21995	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.55	4.88	0.12	0.16	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	750000	660000	15926	21995	
Class eg:y					
Total	750000	660000	15926	21995	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.55	4.88	0.12	0.16	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.55	4.88	0.12	0.16	
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	750000	660000	15126	21195
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	It is an Overseas Body Corporate.